
 

.                          Off peak        (Qld School Holidays                       (Xmas/Easter) 
 

People 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6 

Sunset  

Cabins 
300 n/a n/a n/a 

n/a 
340    n/a n/a n/a n/a 370 n/a n/a n/a n/a 

Captains 

Quarters 

4P 

250 

5P 

277 

6P 

304 

7P 

331 

 
8P  
358 

4P 

309 

5P 

336 

6P 

363 

7P 

390 

 
 

8P 
417 

4P 

346 

5P 

373 

6P 

400 

7P 

427 

 

 

8P 
454 

Villa 180 200 220 240 260 198 218 238 258 278 209 229 249 269 289 

Deluxe 

 
Garden 
Cabin 

161 

 
 

135 

181 

 
 

155 

201 

 
 

175 

n/a 

 
 

n/a 

n/a 

 
 

n/a 

179 

 
 

153 

199 

 
 

173 

219 

 
 

193 

n/a 

 
 

n/a 

n/a 

 
 

n/a 

201 

 
 

179 

221 

 
 

199 

241 

 
 

219 

n/a 

 
 

n/a 

n/a 

 
 

n/a 

Standard 
Cabin 

149 169 189 209 n/a 156 176 196 216 n/a 179 199 219 239 n/a 

Bungalow  120 140 160 180 n/a 142 162 182 202 n/a 161 181 201 221 n/a 
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A 17 
 C 13 

   58 
A 17 

    C 13 
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A 17 
   C13 

   

Un 
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40 
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 C 13 

   49 
A 17 

    C 13 
   53 

A 17 
   C13 

   

 

Dec/Jan:        Fri 8th December 2022 - Wed 22nd January 2023 – Peak 

             Fri 19th December 2023 – Tues 2nd January 2024 – High Peak   Fully paid by December 1st  

Australia Day:  Tue 25th January – Thu 27th January 2023 Peak 

Blues & Roots: Fri 17th February – 20th February 2023   Off Peak 

Easter:            Fri 7th April – Monday 10th April 2023 -  High Peak  Fully paid by March 1st       

   Fri 31st March – Fri 18th April 2023 Peak         

Labour Day:    Fri 28th April – Mon 1st May 2023 Peak 

June/July:      Fri 23th June- Mon 10th July 2023 Peak   

Sept/Oct:        Fri 15th September - Mon 2nd October 2023 Peak Queens B-day 

                            

Hi Peak Time: Christmas/ Easter weekend:4-night Minimum   Easter: 4-night minimum Prices from NOVEMBER 1st 2022                 
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