People	2	3	4	5	6	2	3	4	5	6	2	3	4	5	6
Sunset Cabins	300	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	340	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	370	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Captains Quarters	4P 250	5P 277	6P 304	7P 331	9P 8P 385 358	4P 309	5P 336	6P 363	7P 390	9P 8P 417	4P 346	5P 373	6P 400	7P 427	9P 8P 481 454
Villa	180	200	220	240	260	198	218	238	258	278	209	229	249	269	289
Deluxe	161	181	201	n/a	n/a	179	199	219	n/a	n/a	201	221	241	n/a	n/a
Garden Cabin	135	155	175	n/a	n/a	153	173	193	n/a	n/a	179	199	219	n/a	n/a
Standard Cabin	149	169	189	209	n/a	156	176	196	216	n/a	179	199	219	239	n/a
Bungalow	120	140	160	180	n/a	142	162	182	202	n/a	161	181	201	221	n/a
Powered Sites	52	A 17 C 13				58	A 17 C 13				61	A 17 C13			
Un Powered sites	40	A 17 C 13				49	A 17 C 13				53	A 17 C13			

(Xmas/Easter)

Dec/Jan: Fri 8<sup>th</sup> December 2022 - Wed 22<sup>nd</sup> January 2023 - Peak

## Fri 19<sup>th</sup> December 2023 – Tues 2<sup>nd</sup> January 2024 – <u>High Peak</u> Fully paid by December 1<sup>st</sup>

(Qld School Holidays

Australia Day: Tue 25<sup>th</sup> January – Thu 27<sup>th</sup> January 2023 Peak

Blues & Roots: Fri 17<sup>th</sup> February – 20<sup>th</sup> February 2023 Off Peak

Easter: Fri 7th April – Monday 10th April 2023 - High Peak Fully paid by March 1st

Fri 31<sup>st</sup> March – Fri 18th April 2023 Peak

Labour Day: Fri 28<sup>th</sup> April – Mon 1<sup>st</sup> May 2023 Peak

Off peak

June/July: Fri 23<sup>th</sup> June- Mon 10<sup>th</sup> July 2023 Peak

Sept/Oct: Fri 15<sup>th</sup> September - Mon 2<sup>nd</sup> October 2023 Peak **Queens B-day** 

Hi Peak Time: Christmas/ Easter weekend:4-night Minimum Easter: 4-night minimum Prices from NOVEMBER 1st 2022